3 1 o S 4 3 fa 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET UP GAUGE REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY - fL RieRTs RESERVER 2119599- P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C | ECR-17-00217 ares0n | 18| CT
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 13386831 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 2063440- 1
21514881 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151488-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : S I N A L c063440-1  JAIR FEED MODULE 1238
2151488-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151488-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - | | | | 1-306885-4 |5TOP, SHEAR 3]
- N 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151488-4 - - - B N 19010943 |SPACER, FEEDER o8
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N I - - |
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 2063440-1 . | 1 1 1 1 994969 - MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - - | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
c1o1a88-0 - NONZCRIMPHELORT ADJUST ZfLLATCH PLATE ] ] ] ] ] ] ] B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
21514887 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A A A A 5-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- | - |REF[REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- w N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- w w w w 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
APPLICATOR DATA -2l 22 2|2 [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
CRIMP STZE TYPE - w -] - 1901694- 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 118
WIRE |1.07 mm [.042] F - w w w w 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
INSUL [ 1.58 mm [.062] 0 - w w w w 690438~ 1 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS @7) 44 4] 4 4 2168083-1  |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95 1
408-10389 ~ - w w w w 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
- w w w w 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- w w w w 2406412 SPACER 8
- w w w w 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 5119791 -9 DEPRESSOR. WIRE 70
TERMINAL NAME: AMPMODU CRIMP SNAP-IN 22-726 AWG . | | | | | 21199431 WASHER  SPACER 59
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - - 1 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 [N 1.52mm MAX [.060 IN MAX] -2l 2222 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINAL 114-25038 - - - 1 - 1 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
appLicATonEd N3] - 3] 33 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 22122 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
- w w w w 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
Afg - - -] w 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - - -] w 1338683~ | FEED PAWL 56
104480-2 104480-3 1044804 1-104480-2 44 4] 4| 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
1-104480-3 1-104480-7 - 2 | 2 | 2| 2| 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
- - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - - 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT oo ) 211965371 JFEED CAM, POST FEED 41
ST/7E WEJ mm [ INCH ] | REFERENCE SETTING - | | | 1 1 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
26 AWG 0 76+/-0 05 [ 030+/- 002] 9 7 - 1 - W W W 2119645- DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B w w 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- w w w w 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
*WARNIT NG /6N - w | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 1C T T T T T T arersss T Loy ko, tianet 5 s am o Lo
- - ) ) X 8mm
g o R SRERemR A et
-2l 22122 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A N T R R 356835- | LEVER. DRAG RELLASE o6
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S LI T L o c40792-1  |DRAG, TERMINAL 2o
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -] | w w w 189124-7 GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ] | | | | SRR otH, SfT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA * 6.0 23
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151488-4 -] | w w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151488-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151488-5 S L N A I c119533-4 |SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151488-6 - w w w w 690518~ 1 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N - ] | | | | SELLLERS "LOATING SHEAR, REAR |/
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -l 22 2 )2 | 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
Zﬁl N - | w w w w 1-690691-3 [PLATE,REAR SHEAR 15
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. T T T - » - -
P E A G USSR | 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK »2€SO : | w w w w 2119862-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37 7 - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 207 1 - ? 2 2 2 2 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Lfl - - - -] - 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 22222 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 3 2.2, - -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N - [ 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR | |
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | - 1 1 1 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 | - 1 | | | | 1803095-3  |[FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl TP HEIOHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION A2116 w | w w w w 4-1633139-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY . ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 - - - 2119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 - | 1 1 1 1 [-690468-8 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR S
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -t b 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 - w w w w 21197571 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“XASPARE e AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHFET -] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST*TO*CRESTA2113 - w w w w 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N | w w w w 1633966-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Z/\L P -l 202222 180231 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 1241 - w w w w 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
VOV TTEM T AND AT TACH TO THE LoCAT o o T mack <ior - >l 2 - - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 N | w w w w 2-1633730-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
LR Og G HERERTO NS TRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 77| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION i TT|-T]-6|-5|-2[-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION W
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |DWN 2OAUGZO0T
ﬁ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR e MOVER - TE TE Connectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM DIMENS TORS. Toremees oess ot =
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECIFTED:  [APYD e ‘
mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
4/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. /XTL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J e o Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
] ] WETGHT - AW _ @:2151488 B
- - CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SMLE L ISR o e

4805 (3/13) ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

@ COPYRIGHT 20

BY -

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

LATCH PLATEL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

TOLERANCES UNLESS

REVISIONS
DATE DWN APVD
SEE SHEET |
25A0G20T1
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. -TE  Camnecti it
25A0G2071 1 —N y

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

2OAUGZ20T T [NamE

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Ocean Side Feed
Applicator

N
=
AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE @ 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ ShGG Jf S O{ Ar & 2 O{ Ar @E i: APPL}CATIONSPEC
, . . +4- STZE RESTRICTED TO
SECHANn S (Pactifi1c¢c version shown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) A G151 488
AIR FEED _ ]
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCT ION DRAWING SCALE o [SHEET L or o TREV
feos e SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 REVISITIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SET UP GAUGE

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY - 2119599-1 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 13386831 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 20634401
2-2151488-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151488-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151488-4 : : : : DT 1 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 231
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : ~ oty p 2li9740-c  (TAG, IDENTIFICATION 215
2-2151488-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151488-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) S T L A 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -7 -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |[1772
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ) 8-c151488-4 ) ) ) A A N B 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE LARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
ey . e R SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - ~Rif IREFIREFIRET 9949707 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 64
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338683-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 N _ 210638- | SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
2-2151488-T C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - zfx B 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
7-2151488-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 2119653-2  |[FEED CAM, POST FEED [ 47
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE |1.07 mm [.042] F SO R O A I O 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TNSUL 17 58 mm [ 0627 0 N -] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
R A AR AN | - [ - 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
-l 2] 2|2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - -] - 1901694-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 118
TERMINAL NAME: AMPMODU CRIMP SNAP-IN 22-26 AWG S L N I A S c119900-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
WIRE STRIP LENGTH iy INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L S (EELE . ONT o TREE BUIDE E
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] — 1.52mm MAX [.060 IN MAX] - : ; : : SR . SL LD RAR, Hors, M 8. =
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | - 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
XEEMM%MN 114-25038 ] ] A T T 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - 240641-7 SPACER 81
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPUEDQ - | | | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L T I c119943-1  |WASHER, SPACLR 69
SIS SIVETEE il 4 0iii0 e 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
1044803 1044807 -l 2] 2|2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
e\ - | 3] 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
e - e aion TSR -l 2] 2|2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
ST/E 7(53 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B - - 1 1 ?3;2222? EEED ﬁi@LHD S L 22
c2 MG 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 8.0 -~ 2 2] 2] 2| 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
c4 AWG 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002] 9.0 B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ch AlE 0.76+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] 0.7 - . 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING B 2119644-1  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 3]
[ LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : ; ; ; ; *gggiuw z$¥& %é%@iéiﬁ“DE ;2
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R R R R AL SR T I 8
zfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2407971 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
- 1891241 GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N N 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA ¥ 6.0 23
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B I R R R 1180282 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M >0
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O ¢119533-4 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(HDR PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 £90518-1 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
L s e N T ee0d63 1 |FLOATING SRERR, ReaR i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151488-5 - ? 2 2 2 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X © 16
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151488-6 N T T T 1-690691-3 |PLATE REAR SHEAR 5
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N | 1 1 1 2119862-1 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. | - ? 2 2 2 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁ: LY PART NUMBER 1234105 LOCTITE TO TEREADS OF 1TEM 62 R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 -l 212 2|2 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 247, - - - 1 - 2119640~ 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 17250 - 1 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 1]
zfl e Thnabe emeout b o e o irue e 1en - - -] 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N - ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
’ | R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N - T ] 1803095-3 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - 1 1 1 1 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244 1 W | 1 1 1 4-1633139-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 - 1-690468-8 |[DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
Zﬁ: MNP LEIGHT REEERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N - L] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472 - 2119757-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - ? ? ? ? 180723~ 1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 17241 - 1 1 1 1 2-238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 2 - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 | | w | | | 1633966-6  |[CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Aﬁl SO ARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION BEFER 10 INSTRUCTION SHEET e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 R 4558885 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULF 1238 N ] 2-1633730-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, [T -2T1-250-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION mgM [T -2T-25-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION méM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE s rAwINe TS & ConRoLLED SocuvenT o SEIUCI0T
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL C. MOYER -— .
INFORMATION DIMENSTONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK‘ ELBIN ZSAUGZOWW —— TE TE Connec*‘v‘*y
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 25AUG20 11 [NAME
mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
ﬁ TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. P AC I F I C v E R S I ON ST — bonlcator
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = FFLTCRTION SPeC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T : I e o
WATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A 1 _ @:2 151488 B
- - CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING RN e T A LG
1o | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2 |
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII REVISIONS
@ RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR
SEE SHEET |
0 )
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN 2oAUG20TT
CHCTK. ET;EZ 25AUG201 T —:TE [ 'ty
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON IIIIIIIIII : OTHERNTSE SpEC TR TED: APVD 2OAUG20T 1 [NamME ‘
mm PRLMQSBPQCN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e Applicator
. . 2 PLC - -
5OST FFED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @ngtg PPPPPPPPPPPPPPP -
AAAAAA
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII AW @:2151488 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [3¢*F oo | 4 Ty
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



